
Schedule of One Health Ally Course Submodule 4 OH on-site training

“M404_Surveillance of foodborne diseases in Mongolia (AY2025)” as of Mar.26

Activities

1-Jun Sun PM Lv Sapporo　KE770 16:20 Av ICN 19:30 (stay ICN)

2-Jun Mon AM Lv ICN KE197 8:10 Av UB 10:50

2-Jun Mon PM Introduction of JICA project, Courtesy Visit to Dean SVM, Preparation for sampling

3-Jun Tue AM Sampling at sheep/cattle  farm for AMR, EHEC, Brucella

3-Jun Tue PM Laboratory work: bacterial isolation, DNA extraction

4-Jun Wed AM Sampling at slaughterhouse for EHEC or at farm for AMR, EHEC, Brucella

4-Jun Wed PM Laboratory work: bacterial isolation, DNA extraction

5-Jun Thr AM Visit to JICA Mongol office (date has not been fixed)

5-Jun Thr PM Laboratory work : DNA extraction , PCR, qPCR

6-Jun Fri AM Visit to National Center for Communicable Diseases

6-Jun Fri PM Laboratory work: DNA extraction , PCR, qPCR

7-Jun Sat AM

7-Jun Sat PM

8-Jun Sun AM Field trip to Dambadarjaa/Cenotaph for the Japanese (History)

8-Jun Sun PM Free time

9-Jun Mon AM Visit to Institute of Veterinary Medicine (SATREPS project) 

9-Jun Mon PM Visit to FAO Mongol office (AMR project) 

10-Jun Tue AM Leave Hotel at 9:30

10-Jun Tue PM Lv UB KE198 13:00 Av ICN 17:10 (stay ICN)

11-Jun Wed AM Lv ICN KE765 10:05

11-Jun Wed PM Av Sapporo 12:50

Field trip to Hostai National Park Coservation of Mongolian wild horse "Tahki"
（Wildlife conservatioin）


